Pudu Rotary Club
DISTRICT 3300 MALAYSIA

~N~ A~~~
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President Michael Yeow Tel: 03-2176 1155
Fax: 03-2131 8925

H/P: 012-329 1882

Vice President Leong Choy Ying Tel: 03-2117 0888
Fax: 03-2117 0999

H/P: 012-377 8713

Hon Secretary Steven Oon  Tel: 03-6273 2868

Fax: 03-6276 0868

H/P: 012-212 7011

Treasurer Tan Peng Huat Tel: 03-6280 4329
Fax: 03-

H/P: 012-323 6682

President Elect Robin Tay  Tel: 03-6201 0086

Fax: 03-

H/P: 012-238 2389

Imm Past President KU Rajah Tel: 03-2164 7900

Fax: 03-2164 7707

H/P: 019-312 9825

Directors

Club Service Lawrance Annies Tel: 03-6207 1582

Fax: 03-6201 1664

H/P:

Vocational Service Asok Kumaran Tel: 03-7710 5025
Fax: 03-7845 0512

H/P:

Community Service CT Heng Tel: 03-9172 7091

Fax: 03-9172 7092

H/P:

International Service Michael Oh  Tel: 03-2166 1178

Fax: 03-2166 3179

H/P:

Service to New Generations Arvin Kymar Tel: 03-2287 7188
Fax: 03-2287 6188

H/P:
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President

Vice President

Hon Secretary

Hon Treasurer
President Elect

Imm Past President
President PP Council

Directors

Club Service

Vocational Service
Community Service
International Service
Service to New Generation

Robin Tay
Lawrence Khoo

Alex Chang H/P:
H/P:

CT Heng
Leong Choy Ying
Michael Yeow
Ng Sim Bee

Asok Kumaran
Edward Lee
Dr James Teh
Steven Oon

H/P:

H/P:

H/P:

H/P:
Arvin Kumar H/P:

012-238 2389

H/P: 019-388 0905
012-628 9928
012-236 3451

H/P: 012-377 8713

H/P: 012-329 1882
016-212 6987

H/P: 012-295 3935
012-268 5551

H/P: 012-331 2302
012-212 7011
012-363 1630



Pudu Rotary Club
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Starting this year RY 2010-11, the Avenues of Service has changed to follow the CLP (Club
Leadership Plan) format. There are now fives avenues namely: Club Admin, Public Relations,
Services, New Generation and The Rotary Foundation. Membership Development is reserved for

the President Elect.

President

Vice President
Hon Secretary
Hon Treasurer

Leong Choy Ying
CT Heng H/P
Lawrence Annies
Roy Sreenivasan

H/P: 012-377 8713
: 012-236 3451

H/P: 012-227 1055

H/P: 012-207 0624

President Elect Steven Oon  H/P: 012-212 7011

Imm Past President Robin Tay  H/P: 012-238 2389
Directors

Club Admin Sandy Soh  H/P: 012-366 7469

Public Relations Alex Chang H/P: 012-628 9928

Rotary Foundation Edward Lee H/P: 012-268 5551
Services Tan Peng Huat H/P: 012-323 6682
New Generation Jeffery Yap  H/P: 012-700 6282
Membership Development ~ Steven Oon  H/P: 012-212 7011
President PP Council Ng Sim Bee H/P: 016-212 6987



Pudu Rotary Club
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Since last year RY 2010-11, the Avenues of Service has changed to follow the CLP (Club
Leadership Plan) format. There are now fives avenues namely: Club Admin, Public Relations,
Services, New Generation and The Rotary Foundation. Membership Development is reserved for

the President Elect.

President

Vice President
Hon Secretary

Hon Treasurer
President Elect
Imm Past President

Directors

Club Admin

Public Relations

New Generation

Services

Rotary Foundation
Membership Development
President PP Council

Steven Oon H/P:
Aaron Ong  H/P:

Tan Peng Huat

Asok Kumar H/P:
CT Heng H/P:

Leong Choy Ying

Lawrence Annies

Patrick Lee ~ H/P:
George Heng H/P:
Daisy Chew H/P:
Jeffery Yap  H/P:
CT Heng H/P:
Ng Sim Bee H/P:

012-212 7011
012-336 0789

H/P: 012-323 6682
012-295 3935
012-236 3451

H/P: 012-377 8713

H/P: 012-227 1055
016-211 3988
012-373 9509
012-936 4844
012-700 6282
012-236 3451
016-212 6987
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Since last year RY 2010-11, the Avenues of Service has changed to follow the CLP (Club
Leadership Plan) format. There are now fives avenues namely: Club Admin, Public Relations,
Services, New Generation and The Rotary Foundation. Membership Development is reserved for

the President Elect.

President Aaron Ong  H/P: 012-336 0789

Vice President Resigned

Hon Secretary Daisy Chiu  H/P: 012-936 4844

Hon Treasurer Sandy Soh ~ H/P: 012-366 8669
President Elect Alex Chang H/P: 012-628 9928

Imm Past President Steven Oon  H/P: 012-212 7011
Directors

Club Admin CT Heng H/P: 012-236 3451

Public Relations Roy Sreenivasan H/P: 012-207 0624
Services Jeffery Yap  H/P: 012-700 6282

Rotary Foundation Loo Meng Chee H/P: 012-297 9430
New Generation Laura Lee H/P: 012-309 7166
Membership Development ~ Alex Chang H/P: 012-628 9928
President PP Council KH Low H/P: 019-330 9402



Pudu Rotary Club
Board of Directors RY 2013-14

President
Alex Chang

Vice President
CT Heng

Hon Treasurer
Partrick Lee

Hon Secretary
Laura Lee

Director, Club Service
Edward Lee

Director, Vocational Services
Sandy Soh

Director, Community Service
Mok Sin

Director, International Service
Roy Sreenivasan

Director, Youth Service
Veronique Pearcey

President Elect
Dato Muslim Ayob

Immediate Past President
Aaron Ong

Programmes
Gary Lim

Bulletin Editor
Mike Tung

Webmaster
Dato Muslim Ayob



Pudu Rotary Club
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Board of Directors RY 2014-15

President
Daisy Chiu

Vice President
Sandy Soh

Hon Treasurer
Laura Lee

Hon Secretary
Roy Sreenivasan

Director, Club Service
Jeffery Yap

Director, Vocational Services
Elaine Tan

Director, Community Service
Veronique Pearcey

Director, International Service
Tenny Lee

Director, Youth Service
Steven Ho

President Elect
Dato Muslim Ayob

Immediate Past President
Alex Chang

TRF Chair
Gary Lim

Programmes
Sarkunan Subramaniam

Bulletin Editor



Mike Tung

Webmaster
Dato Muslim Ayob



